
Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

2 

2 

1 

1 

3 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

4 

3 

1 

2 

2 

4 

1 

3 

2 

5 

No. 

33 

914 

777 

85 

77G 

713 

710 

15 

53 

123 

999 

8 

21 

04 

71 

82 

46 

73 

115 

400 

28G 

147G 

25 

99 

89 

7 

153 

133 

90 

331 

421 

96G 

Name 

Scott Mohr 

Jack Haberman 

Chris Rallo 

John DeFelice 

Jeff Ricca 

Walter Markes 

David Richardson 

Thom Baulisch 

Robert Goldlust 

Eyal Adler 

Cecil Ramotar 

Frank Ferrara 

David Greenman 

Gerald Cohen 

Sean Gibbons 

John Pattman 

Michael Fries 

Marcus Mazza 

Dan Gregory 

David Dunigan 

Jonathan Beeler 

Randy Petschauer 

Joseph Staurovsky 

Tony Senese 

James Mertz 

Jan Wang 

Sam Jadczak 

Brion Martin 

Martin Okun 

Michael Gershanok 

Nicholas Porcella 

Dominick Vellucci 

Class 

Super Touring 2 

GTS4 

American Iron 

GTS3 

PTB 

GTS3 

Super Unlimited 

American Iron 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS4 

Super Unlimited 

GTS2 

Spec 986 

American Iron 

Honda Chal 2 

Spec Miata 

PTB 

Super Touring 3 

Honda Chal 1 

Spec Miata 

American Iron 

Spec Miata 

SpecE30 

Honda Chal 2 

SpecE30 

Spec Miata 

GTS1 

GTS4 

GTS1 

Spec Miata 

Year 

2003 

2003 

2005 

2005 

2012 

2004 

2006 

2013 

1996 

2008 

1998 

2001 

1997 

1989 

1998 

2008 

2008 

1991 

1989 

2001 

2007 

1999 

1995 

1994 

1989 

1992 

1989 

1995 

1986 

1986 

1991 

Make 

Chevrolet 

BMW 

Ford 

BMW 

Hyundai 

BMW 

Panoz 

Ford 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Chevrolet 

Porsche 

Porsche 

Ford 

Honda 

Mazda 

Porsche 

Porsche 

Honda 

Mazda 

Ford 

Mazda 

BMW 

Honda 

BMW 

Mazda 

Porsche 

BMW 

Porsche 

Mazda 

Color 

Blue 

Black/Grey 

Black 

Silver 

White 

White 

Silver/Black 

White 

Red/Black 

Gray 

Blue 

Blue 

Black 

Green 

Silver 

Blue 

Yellow 

White/Orange 

Black/Silver 

Orange 

Black/Blue 

Black 

White 

Purple/Yellow 

Red 

Red 

Bronze/D.Red 

Red 

Red 

Blue 

Blue 

White/Black 

Model 

Corvette 

M3 

Mustang 

M3 

Genesis 

M3 

Esperante 

Mustang Boss 302S 

M3 

135i 

M3 

M3 

Corvette 

944 Turbo 

Boxster 

Mustang 

S2000 

Miata 

944 

911 

Civic 

Miata 

Mustang 

Miata 

325i 

Civic 

325i 

Miata 

944 

M3 

924 

Miata 

Diff 

1.647 

1.958 

2.395 

2.892 

3.360 

4.210 

4.334 

4.343 

4.422 

4.536 

4.937 

4.999 

5.056 

6.168 

6.346 

7.063 

7.742 

7.937 

8.565 

8.656 

9.152 

9.360 

9.826 

10.638 

10.781 

10.972 

11.226 

12.327 

13.799 

16.202 

17.242 

Best Tm 

1:11.164 

1:12.811 

1:13.122 

1:13.559 

1:14.056 

1:14.524 

1:15.374 

1:15.498 

1:15.507 

1:15.586 

1:15.700 

1:16.101 

1:16.163 

1:16.220 

1:17.332 

1:17.510 

1:18.227 

1:18.906 

1:19.101 

1:19.729 

1:19.820 

1:20.316 

1:20.524 

1:20.990 

1:21.802 

1:21.945 

1:22.136 

1:22.390 

1:23.491 

1:24.963 

1:27.366 

1:28.406 

In Lap 

3 

2 

4 

3 

4 

5 

2 

4 

5 

6 

11 

5 

4 

4 

4 

6 

4 

6 

4 

4 

9 

5 

6 

3 

12 

5 

11 

4 

5 

2 

3 

6 

2nd Best 

1:11.771 

1:13.228 

1:14.756 

1:15.224 

1:14.681 

1:16.515 

1:16.128 

1:16.291 

1:16.424 

1:16.869 

1:15.796 

1:16.105 

1:18.365 

1:16.465 

1:18.664 

1:18.890 

1:20.089 

1:18.951 

1:20.411 

1:33.744 

1:20.109 

1:21.406 

1:21.211 

1:21.355 

1:21.917 

1:22.310 

1:22.421 

1:23.030 

1:23.849 

1:39.685 

1:28.359 

1:29.455 

2nd Lap 

12 

11 

10 

Printed: 7/20/2014 10:24:13 AM 

Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone 

Unofficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number includes a "G," it is already reserved. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

NASA NE @ NJMP Lightning 

Racers 

Practice (Sun) 

Practice started at 10:00:43 

NJMP Lightning 1.850 miles 

7/20/2014 10:00 AM 

Page 1/2 



Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos 

33 

PIC 

2 

No. 

85G 

Name 

Mario Boccongelli 

Class 

Super Touring 2 

Year Make 

Nissan 

Color 

Black 

Model 

350Z 

Diff 

38.963 

Best Tm 

1:50.127 

In Lap 

1 

2nd Best 2nd Lap 
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